Jméno

Tihon Michal
Jezek Vit

Cerny Martin
Maly Antonin
Votocek Tomas
Vlastnik Matous
Vlastnik Zdenék
Erlebach Josef
Cerny Vojtéch
Janovsky Petr
TfeSnak Milos
Karel Milo$
Pitrmuc Jan
Kyncl Stanislav
Maly Evzen
Kyn¢l Vojtéch
Jezek Zdenék
Zlesak Zdenék

Body
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Stranka 1
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Jméno

Tihonova Martina
Vavrova Vanda
Gottsteinova Ema
Karlova Katefina
Vlastnikova Lucka
Janovska Véra
TreSnakova Blanka
Jezkova Romana
Saldova Jana
Adamkova Klara
Janovska Vendula
Matéjaskova Eva
Zlesakova Vlasta

Body

390
390
350
340
360
290
290
290
270
240
240
300
270
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VEVERKA

Stranka 2
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Jméno

Voto&ek Michal
Stach Ondrej
Matgjaskova Sarka
Kopecké Anna
Pitrmucova Lucie
Mala Anezka
Matéjasko Marek
Suchardova Ella
Votockova Amélie
Duchacek Vojtéch
Kynclova Anna
Spilka Petr
LaStovkova Jana
Holohlavska Ema
Valenta Jakub
Nonner Hynek
LaStovkova Zuzana
Spilkova Magdaléna
Hauschvitz Roman
Hlavac Jan
Hlavacova Ema

Body
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Stranka 3
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